EAE  - -  Size -

Remarks:MKP 4054-B-40 A- TAP-OFF BOX -EMPTY
-SUITABLE FOR MCB-4W With 3 Pcs, SP, MCB (ABB)

For power line  HO/653167

2.00 20,000.00

Trasnport(500.00) 500.00

Total Amount : 20,000.00

Total : BDT.Amount in words:

Bangladeshi Taka Twenty Thousand Five Hundred  only

20,500

Ship To : General Store

E-Mail:

Md. Iftekhar Haider
Authorised SignatoryChecked By Approved ByPrepared By

SYED TAUHIDUZZAMAN